_	_
=	=
_	
=	
=	=
-	
=	
\equiv	T
	=
≡	
=	
	_
	Ξ
=	_
_	
Ξ	Ξ
Ξ	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	80035714				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL				
	FIXTURE				
File with: Shelby, AL					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	h.				

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL			04/20/20	02:46	5:27 PM FILE	D/CERT	
		FIXTU	IRF ,			•			
L		,							
	File with: Shelby, AL	<u>-</u>					FILING OFFIC		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 61011000372380 10/11/2016 CC AL Shelby	/	[1]	b. This FINANCII (or recorded) i Filer: <u>attach</u> Am	in the REAL	ESTATERI	IDMENT is to be t ECORDS JCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provid		
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement	entified above is	s terminated with r	espect to the security	y interest(s)	of Secured	Party authorizing	this Term	nination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indi			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u>	name of As	signor in ite	m 9		
1. ∑	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect to the	e security interest(s)	of Secured F	Party author	izing this Continu	ation Sta	tement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
С	heck <u>one</u> of these two boxes:		of these three boxes		ADD nome	. Complete	itam DELETE		ive record name
T	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	GE name and/or add a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a	or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>a</u>	: Complete nd item 7c	to be del		ive record name m 6a or 6b
3. CI	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ation Change -	provide only <u>one</u> r	name (6a or 6b)					
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC		-				-		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME		ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(3)	SUFFIX
 7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P	arty Information Cha	enge - provide only one	e name (7a or 7b) (use ex	act. full name: d	a not amit, mad	lify, or abbreviate any i	part of the D	ebtor's name)
4	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				-				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					<u> </u>	<u>-</u>		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				_	_			SUFFIX
	4411 1410 4000000		Lorna	_	1	07477 In		_	0011117011
/C. P	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE F	OSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
_	<u> </u>		<u> </u>						
3. [_		oxes: LADE	collateral _	□ DELETE collateral	I L RE	ESTATE co	vered collateral	∐ AS	SIGN collateral
$\cap l$	Indicate collateral: AN # 306761012								
	EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED H	IERETO ANI	O INCORPORA	TED HEREIN B	Y THIS RE	FERENC	Œ.		
	•								

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL
LYNCH TRUST 2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C31 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC

80035714 306761012

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20161011000372380 10/11/2016 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST 2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C31 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/20/2021 02:46:27 PM FILED/CERT FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC - 2328 10TH AVENUE NORTH, SUITE 401, LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST 2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C31 - 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST 2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C31 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACHED covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

Prenared by Lien Solutions, I

306761012

File with: Shelby, AL

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 80035714-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

Lot 3A, according to an amendment to a Resurvey of an Amendment to the Concourse at Riverchase, as recorded in Map Book 18, Page 13, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2:

Together with the beneficial easements, if any, as set out in the following documents:

Declaration of Protective Covenants, Agreements, Easements, Charges and Liens for Riverchase (Business) appearing of record in Misc. Book 15, Page 189; as further amended by Amendment No. 2 recorded in Misc. Book 19, Page 633, except as modified by Deed recorded in Deed Book 206, Page 559 and as modified by Change of Use Agreement recorded in Real Volume 207, Page 548 and in Real Volume 207, Page 551, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 3:

Together with the beneficial easements, if any, as set out in Real Volume 332, Page 637, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20161011000372360 28/29 \$100.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/11/2016 09:46:28 AM FILED/CERT

121146468

20210420000197290 3/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/20/2021 02:46:27 PM FILED/CERT